
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/044362-2025 

Award

Provision of Law Trove Access

DE MONTFORT UNIVERSITY

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-044362
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-056945 (view related notices)
Published 30 July 2025, 3:12pm

Scope 

Reference

248800

Description

DMU is seeking access to the leading publisher of legal educational materials, of which
Law Trove provides. The content of Law Trove provides fully searchable access to
approximately 200 OUP law textbooks covering all modules on the DMU LLB
programmes. The subscription would provide access to the service for staff and students
across the university. The service is a unique one resulting from OUP's dominant position
in the legal publishing field.

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/044362-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/044362-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-056945


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1. Provision of Law Trove Access

Supplier

Oxford University Press

Contract value

£225,528.09 excluding VAT

£225,528.09 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

30 July 2025

Standstill period

End: 11 August 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

15 August 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 September 2025 to 31 August 2028

3 years



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

80300000 - Higher education services

92511000 - Library services

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

Oxford University Press

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYVB-9591-LMVZ

Oxford University Press, Great Clarendon Street

Oxford

OX2 6DP

United Kingdom



Page 4 to 5

Email: salesagreements@oup.com

Website: https://corp.oup.com/

Region: UKJ14 - Oxfordshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Provision of Law Trove Access

Contracting authority 

DE MONTFORT UNIVERSITY

Charity Commission (England and Wales): XN85208

UK Register of Learning Providers (UKPRN number): 10001883

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDZY-8857-XDBL

The Gateway

Leicester

LE1 9BH

United Kingdom

mailto:salesagreements@oup.com
https://corp.oup.com/


Page 5 to 5

Email: procurement@dmu.ac.uk

Website: http://www.dmu.ac.uk

Region: UKF21 - Leicester

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@dmu.ac.uk
http://www.dmu.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Provision of Law Trove Access
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Oxford University Press

	Contracting authority
	DE MONTFORT UNIVERSITY


		2025-08-14T23:18:26+0100
	TCPDF




